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Place

10

11

11

13

13

15

Nom / Prénom
DELMASURE Marc

BARON Yohan
KUJAS David
CAHIER Jean-Yves
PUENTEDURA Guy
HENRIET Loic
JOURNET Philippe
PLANSON Marco
DUPONT Anthony
COLLAY Jacquie
MARTIN Philippe
BISSON Michel
BRUN Didier
SORNICLE Jéréme

NOORDIJK Fabien

Association / Ligue

S.T. BEDOIN VENTOUX
PROVENCE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.S.A. MED
COTE D'AZUR

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

L'IMPACT RETHEL
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

Séries
10,0 10,0
9,0 90
10,0 10,0
9,0 90
10,0 10,0
90 80
10,0 9,0
90 9,0
10,0 9,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 9,0
90 9,0
90 90
9,0 9,0
90 9,0
9,0 90
9,0 9,0
9,0 90
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
90 90
80 8,0
90 9,0
8,0 8,0
10,0 9,0
80 80

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0
0

59,0
36,0

59,0
36,0

58,0
35,0

57,0
36,0

57,0
36,0

57,0
36,0

56,0
36,0

56,0
36,0

56,0
36,0

57,0
33,0

57,0
32,0

57,0
32,0

56,0
33,0

56,0
33,0

56,0
32,0

Total
95,0

37,00
95,0

46,00

93,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

88,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom
DOLATA André

JACQUET Claire
MATICHARD Jean-Luc
MOREL Patrick
BONNET Jean-Pierre
LAGARDE Pierre
REITENBACH Marc
MALZOPPI Jean
VERMEIREN Guy

PASTOURET Jean-Paul

Association / Ligue

C.T. ST-FLORENT
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

CIBLE TARBES
MIDI-PYRENEES

ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LUGDUNUM TIR
LYONNAIS

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

S.T. BEDOIN VENTOUX
PROVENCE

-- Fin --

10,0
10,0
8,0

10,0

10,0

Séries
90 90
80 80
9,0 90
80 7,0
9,0 9,0
80 6,0
90 9,0
80 6,0
9,0 90
80 8,0
8,0 8,0
70 70
9,0 80
70 6,0
80 80
6,0 6,0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

9,0 9,0 56,0 88,0
0 0 32,0

9,0 9,0 56,0 87,0
0 0 31,0

9,0 9,0 56,0 86,0
0 0 30,0

9,0 9,0 55,0 86,0
0 0 31,0

9,0 8,0 54,0 86,0
0 0 32,0

8,0 8,0 51,0 79,0
0 0 28,0

8,0 7,0 50,0 77,0
0 0 27,0

7,0 7,0 48,0 73,0
0 0 25,0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0



